Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Woodhall Hills (Yellow)

WOODHALL HILLS GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Wags 21.10.2020 (21/10/2020)

Ladies: Woodhall Hills (Red)

Mixed Division 1
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Name

Elliot Pickard (R) *
Robin Hanson (R) *
Kiu Ho (R)

Stuart Cockerham
Alec Downie
Andrew Thornton
lan Long

D A Smith

David Barton
Keith Vance
Richard Turner
Peter Walker
David Arthur Kemp
John Maudsley
Ron Farnell

Mark Standley
Michael Crook
Steve Ralph
Trevor Shaw
Michael Lodge
Michael Howard
William Collins
Bernard Hawes

P Mason
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Lawrence Ryder

Marker
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Peter Walker
Not Selected
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Not Selected
Bernard Hawes
Not Selected
Not Selected

Not Selected

500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 71)
Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Hcp Points New Exact
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over

7.4 £40
17.3 £30
14.1 £20
19.0
20.6
17.3
11.6
15.3
10.6
14.2
11.1
21.7
24.7
13.9
19.6
14.2
20.2
17.3
222
23.9
21.3
25.9

20.5

26.8

16.2



Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 71)
Course/Tee: Mens: Woodhall Hills (Yellow) Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)
Ladies: Woodhall Hills (Red)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Marker Hcp Points New Exact
27 James Stuart Sowery Not Selected 20c 0 20.4

Appendix O rules applied
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over
500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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