WOODHALL HILLS GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Wags 21.10.2020 (21/10/2020)

Score Type: Stableford

Course/Tee: Mens: Woodhall Hills (Yellow)

Ladies: Woodhall Hills (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Marker</u>	Нср	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Elliot Pickard (R) *	Not Selected	8c	43	7.4 £40
2	Robin Hanson (R) *	Not Selected	19c	42	17.3 £30
3	Kiu Ho (R)	Not Selected	15c	40	14.1 £20
4	Stuart Cockerham	Not Selected	19c	36	19.0
5	Alec Downie	Not Selected	21c	35	20.6
6	Andrew Thornton	Not Selected	17c	35	17.3
7	lan Long	Not Selected	12c	35	11.6
8	D A Smith	Not Selected	15c	35	15.3
9	David Barton	Not Selected	11c	34	10.6
10	Keith Vance	Not Selected	14c	34	14.2
11	Richard Turner	Not Selected	11c	34	11.1
12	Peter Walker	Peter Walker	22c	33	21.7
13	David Arthur Kemp	Not Selected	25c	32	24.7
14	John Maudsley	Not Selected	14c	32	13.9
15	Ron Farnell	Not Selected	20c	30	19.6
16	Mark Standley	Not Selected	14c	29	14.2
17	Michael Crook	Not Selected	20c	29	20.2
18	Steve Ralph	Not Selected	17c	28	17.3
19	Trevor Shaw	Not Selected	22c	28	22.2
20	Michael Lodge	Not Selected	24c	27	23.9
21	Michael Howard	Not Selected	21c	26	21.3
22	William Collins	Not Selected	26c	26	25.9
23	Bernard Hawes	Bernard Hawes	20c	24	20.5
24	P Mason	Not Selected	12c	0	11.7
25	Simon Lee	Not Selected	27c	0	26.8
26	Lawrence Ryder	Not Selected	16c	0	16.2

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 71)

Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Score Type: Stableford Mens (CSS: 69 PAR: 71)
Course/Tee: Mens: Woodhall Hills (Yellow) Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 72)

Ladies: Woodhall Hills (Red)

Mixed Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Marker</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
27	James Stuart Sowery	Not Selected	20c	0	20.4

Appendix O rules applied

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

* An ESR was generated for this player for this round

(R) - Players with Handicap Reduction